物料编号 型号 电压等级 规格 导体结构
电缆近
似外径
mm
近似重量
kg/km
导体电阻
Ω/km
ANG07.001.01.001.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×1.5 31/0.25 6 52.2 13.3
ANG07.001.01.002.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×2.5 41/0.25 6.7 69.2 7.98
ANG07.001.01.004.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×4 51/0.25 7.6 95.1 4.95
ANG07.001.01.006.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×6 82/0.25 8.4 123.9 3.3
ANG07.001.01.010.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×10 123/0.4 10.3 189.8 1.91
ANG07.001.01.016.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×16 77/0.4 11.7 268.2 1.21
ANG07.001.01.025.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×25 189/0.4 13.6 378 0.78
ANG07.001.01.035.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×35 266/0.4 15.3 500.9 0.554
ANG07.001.01.050.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×50 380/0.4 17.89 694.4 0.386
ANG07.001.01.070.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×70 532/0.4 20.12 921.7 0.272
ANG07.001.01.095.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×95 722/0.4 22.59 1214 0.206
ANG07.001.01.120.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×120 925/0.4 24.73 1506.9 0.161
ANG07.001.01.150.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×150 1147/0.4 27.25 1850.7 0.129
ANG07.001.01.185.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×185 1403/0.4 29.72 2240.1 0.106
ANG07.001.01.240.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×240 1830/0.4 32.77 2840.5 0.0801
ANG07.001.01.300.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 1×300 2318/0.4 35.86 3519.5 0.0641
ANG07.001.02.001.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 2×1.5 31/0.25 10 105.2 13.3
ANG07.001.02.002.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 2×2.5 41/0.25 11.8 151.2 7.98
ANG07.001.02.004.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 2×4 51/0.25 13.4 205.5 4.95
ANG07.001.02.006.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 2×6 82/0.25 15 272.6 3.3
ANG07.001.02.010.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 2×10 123/0.4 20.2 490.5 1.91
ANG07.001.02.016.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 2×16 77/0.4 23 677.4 1.21
ANG07.001.02.025.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 2×25 189/0.4 27 950.1 0.78
ANG07.001.03.001.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×1.5 31/0.25 10.71 137.1 13.3
ANG07.001.03.002.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×2.5 41/0.25 12.62 198.3 7.98
ANG07.001.03.004.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×4 51/0.25 14.34 273.2 4.95
ANG07.001.03.006.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×6 82/0.25 18.03 442 3.3
ANG07.001.03.010.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×10 123/0.4 21.67 649.8 1.91
ANG07.001.03.016.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×16 77/0.4 24.66 909.3 1.21
ANG07.001.03.025.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×25 189/0.4 28.94 1284.7 0.78
ANG07.001.03.035.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×35 266/0.4 32.34 1682.2 0.554
ANG07.001.03.050.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×50 380/0.4 37.87 2324.7 0.386
ANG07.001.03.070.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×70 532/0.4 42.44 3057 0.272
ANG07.001.03.095.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×95 722/0.4 47.91 4037.7 0.206
ANG07.001.03.120.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×120 925/0.4 52.25 4979.5 0.161
ANG07.001.03.150.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×150 1147/0.4 57.64 6109.5 0.129
ANG07.001.03.185.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×185 1403/0.4 62.91 7386.9 0.106
ANG07.001.03.240.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×240 1830/0.4 70.46 9486.3 0.0801
ANG07.001.03.300.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×300 2318/0.4 77.89 11833.5 0.0641
ANG07.001.04.001.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×1.5 31/0.25 11.74 172 13.3
ANG07.001.04.002.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×2.5 41/0.25 13.84 249.4 7.98
ANG07.001.04.004.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×4 51/0.25 15.73 345.9 4.95
ANG07.001.04.006.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×6 82/0.25 17.78 470.5 3.3
ANG07.001.04.010.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×10 123/0.4 19.61 614.4 1.91
ANG07.001.04.016.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×16 77/0.4 26.92 1144.9 1.21
ANG07.001.04.025.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×25 189/0.4 32.03 1654.4 0.78
ANG07.001.04.035.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×35 266/0.4 35.78 2168.6 0.554
ANG07.001.04.050.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×50 380/0.4 41.87 2998.3 0.386
ANG07.001.04.070.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×70 532/0.4 47.12 3971.7 0.272
ANG07.001.04.095.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×95 722/0.4 53.53 5292.1 0.206
ANG07.001.04.120.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×120 925/0.4 57.92 6471.7 0.161
ANG07.001.04.150.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×150 1147/0.4 64.06 7968.5 0.129
ANG07.001.04.185.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×185 1403/0.4 70.07 9663.8 0.106
ANG07.001.04.240.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×240 1830/0.4 78.36 12394.6 0.0801
ANG07.001.04.300.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 4×300 2318/0.4 86.75 15493.2 0.0641
ANG07.001.05.001.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 5×1.5 31/0.25 12.84 208.3 13.3
ANG07.001.05.002.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 5×2.5 41/0.25 15.13 302.2 7.98
ANG07.001.05.004.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 5×4 51/0.25 17.42 428.6 4.95
ANG07.001.05.006.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 5×6 82/0.25 19.64 580.6 3.3
ANG07.001.05.010.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 5×10 123/0.4 25.89 988.3 1.91
ANG07.001.05.016.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 5×16 77/0.4 29.73 1412.1 1.21
ANG07.001.05.025.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 5×25 189/0.4 35.32 2035.7 0.78
ANG07.001.06.001.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 6×1.5 31/0.25 15.2 285.9 13.3
ANG07.001.12.001.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 12×1.5 31/0.25 19.71 504.7 13.3
ANG07.001.18.001.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 18×1.5 31/0.25 23 712.6 13.3
ANG07.001.24.001.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 24×1.5 31/0.25 26.8 936.8 13.3
ANG07.001.36.001.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 36×1.5 31/0.25 30.6 1312 13.3
ANG07.001.06.002.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 6×2.5 41/0.25 17.7 403.6 7.98
ANG07.001.12.002.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 12×2.5 41/0.25 23.02 719.6 7.98
ANG07.001.18.002.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 18×2.5 41/0.25 27.1 1033.7 7.98
ANG07.001.24.002.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 24×2.5 41/0.25 31.8 1372.2 7.98
ANG07.001.36.002.50B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 36×2.5 41/0.25 36.5 1945.6 7.98
ANG07.001.06.004.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 6×4 51/0.25 20.2 559.7 4.95
ANG07.001.12.004.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 12×4 51/0.25 26.74 1032.9 4.95
ANG07.001.18.004.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 18×4 51/0.25 31.4 1482.3 4.95
ANG07.001.03.01.004.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×4+1×2.5 51/0.25 15.31 490.5 4.95
ANG07.001.03.01.006.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×6+1×4 82/0.25 17.42 688.9 3.3
ANG07.001.03.01.010.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×10+1×6 123/0.4 22.71 1043.9 1.91
ANG07.001.03.01.016.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×16+1×10 77/0.4 26.19 1597 1.21
ANG07.001.03.01.025.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×25+1×16 189/0.4 30.8 2261 0.78
ANG07.001.03.01.035.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×35+1×16 266/0.4 33.76 2628.7 0.554
ANG07.001.03.01.050.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×50+1×25 380/0.4 39.76 3749.3 0.386
ANG07.001.03.01.070.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×70+1×35 532/0.4 44.28 4915.1 0.272
ANG07.001.03.01.095.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×95+1×50 722/0.4 50.36 6748.4 0.206
ANG07.001.03.01.120.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×120+1×70 925/0.4 55.22 8602.2 0.161
ANG07.001.03.01.150.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×150+1×70 1147/0.4 60.08 9644.6 0.129
ANG07.001.03.01.185.00B FDGG 0.6/1 kV 3×185+1×95 1403/0.4 66.09 12073.6 0.106
ANG07.001.01.010.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 1×10 123/0.4 10.9 201.8 1.91
ANG07.001.01.016.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 1×16 77/0.4 12.1 276.2 1.21
ANG07.001.01.025.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 1×25 189/0.4 13.8 380.3 0.78
ANG07.001.01.035.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 1×35 266/0.4 15.3 496.2 0.554
ANG07.001.01.050.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 1×50 380/0.4 17.29 664.1 0.386
ANG07.001.01.070.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 1×70 532/0.4 19.32 878.4 0.272
ANG07.001.01.095.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 1×95 722/0.4 21.79 1164.1 0.206
ANG07.001.01.120.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 1×120 925/0.4 23.93 1451.4 0.161
ANG07.001.01.150.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 1×150 1147/0.4 26.25 1776.4 0.129
ANG07.001.01.185.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 1×185 1403/0.4 28.12 2118.9 0.106
ANG07.001.01.240.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 1×240 1830/0.4 31.17 2705 0.0801
ANG07.001.01.300.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 1×300 2318/0.4 33.86 3338.2 0.0641
ANG07.001.03.010.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 3×10 123/0.4 23.16 659.6 1.91
ANG07.001.03.016.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 3×16 77/0.4 26.15 918.9 1.21
ANG07.001.03.025.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 3×25 189/0.4 29.79 1259.2 0.78
ANG07.001.03.035.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 3×35 266/0.4 33 1637.6 0.554
ANG07.001.03.050.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 3×50 380/0.4 37.26 2183.7 0.386
ANG07.001.03.070.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 3×70 532/0.4 41.63 2878 0.272
ANG07.001.03.095.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 3×95 722/0.4 46.7 3789.4 0.206
ANG07.001.03.120.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 3×120 925/0.4 50.84 4683.2 0.161
ANG07.001.03.150.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 3×150 1147/0.4 55.83 5727.5 0.129
ANG07.001.03.185.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 3×185 1403/0.4 59.84 6828.7 0.106
ANG07.001.03.240.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 3×240 1830/0.4 66.98 8791.4 0.0801
ANG07.001.03.300.00B FDGG 1.8/3 kV 3×300 2318/0.4 72.96 10857.2 0.0641